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P600OL
OmnikLock Strut

Specifications
article number
model

locking system
strut type

short description
stroke

retracted length
extended length
weight, ready for use
dimensions (AxBxC)

temperature range

151.004.144
PE0OL
OmniLock nut
electric
OmniLock Strut
1030

1620

2650

19.7

1620 x 121 x 133
-20 +55

Required Accessories

Battery PBPA287

Battery Charger PBCH1 (AC-EU)
Battery Charger PBCH4 (AC-JP)
Battery Charger PBCH5 (AC-UK)
Battery Charger PBCH3 (DC)
Battery Charger PBCH2 (AC-US)
Battery Charger PBCH6 (AC-KR)

Battery Charger PBCH7 (AC-CN/AU/

Battery Charger PBCHS (AC-IN)
Battery PBPA287 (CN)

Power Station PSO1

OmniLock Drive OL02

Wireless Controller WLC50

1561.000.683
151.000.629
151.000.630
151.000.631
151.000.632
151.000.742
151.001.209
151.001.518
151.001.519
151.001.854
151.002.244
151.002.361
151.004.101




